
Arts Project Australia 

2014 Exhibition Program 

1. Knowing Me, Knowing You 

Sat 8 Feb - Sat 15 Mar 
Opening Sat 8 Feb from 3-5pm 
Curated by Lindy Judge 

2. Tim Williams Solo & Animal Magnetism 

Sat 22 Mar - Sat 26 Apr 
Opening Sat 22 Mar from 3-5pm 
Animal Magnetism curated by Jessie Imam 
and Nicole Macdonald 

3. Rebecca Scibilia Solo & Into the Vault 
and Out of the Box 

Sat 3 May - Sat 7 Jun 
Opening Sat 3 May from 3-5pm 
Into the Vault and Out of the Box 
curated by James McDonald 

4. Polaroid Project - Peter Atkins & Alan Constable 

Sat 14 Jun - Sat 12 Jul 
Opening Sat 14 Jun from 3-5pm 

5. Patrick Francis Solo & 6° of Separation 
Sat 19 Jul - Sat 23 Aug 
Opening Sat 19 Jul from 3-5pm 
6° of Separation curated by Sim Luttin 

2014 Melbourne Art Fair 

Thur 14 - Sun 17 Aug 2014 
Vernissage Wed 13 Aug 
Royal Exhibition Building, Carlton 

6. Retrospective Exhibition - Julian Martin 

Sat 30 Aug - Sat 4 Oct 
Opening Sat 30 Aug from 3-5pm 
Curated by Dr. Cheryl Daye 

7. External Curator - Glenn Barkley, Curator, MCA 
Sat 11 Oct - Sat 29 Nov 
Opening Sat 11 Oct from 3-5pm 

8. Annual Gala Exhibition 

Sat 6 Dec - Sat 20 Dec 
Opening Sat 6 Dec from 3-5pm 
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Christopher Sahyoun 

Not titled 2013 

acrylic on paper 

35 x 50cm 
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Julian Martin 

Not titled 2013 

pastel on paper 

38 x 28cm 


